
Show #9212018 (Bradley S Luebben; Michael Ochetto; Nancy Ann Alto- Renfro; BECKEY J SCHOOLER): IQHA FALL FUTURITY & AQHA SHOWS (09/21/2018-09/23/2018)

1. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Consider Me Lazy Lynn E Campbell Lynn E Campbell10.00

2 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye9.00

3 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS8.00

4 1923 Flat Out Cheating KELLY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI7.00

5 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers6.00

6 118 Km Certainly Best ASHLEY FAWNS ASHLEY FAWNS5.00

7T 223 My One N Only Girl Britney Reinebach Britney Reinebach3.50

7T 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson3.50

9 648 Rock N Jewels Shelbi Ballard Faron Ballard2.00

2. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER 11.00

2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO10.00

3T 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye8.00

3T 1923 Flat Out Cheating MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI8.00

3T 218 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER8.00

6T 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS5.00

6T 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman5.00

6T 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz5.00

9 118 Km Certainly Best ASHLEY FAWNS ASHLEY FAWNS3.00

3. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey15.00

2 360 Consider Me Lazy Lynn E Campbell Lynn E Campbell14.00

3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL13.00

4 164 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness12.00

5T 517 LAZY WHEN IM HOT KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER10.50

5T 606 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER10.50

7 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengston Kimberly Bengston9.00

8 320 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD8.00

9 145 I GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN7.00

4. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 PQH Good N Flashy Grace Barman Grace Barman9.00

2 108 Hot As The Blazes Caitlynn Osting Herman Jr Heinz8.00

3 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING7.00

4 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH6.00

5T 177 Odds R Im Good Layne Michaela Lebshier Layne Michaela Lebshier4.50

5T 142 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER Emily Wynne ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER4.50

7 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper3.00

8 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH2.00

9 115 A Krymsun Minute Sydney Roney Deann Roney1.00

5. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 295 Slipmeazip KAYLYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN5.00

2 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino4.00

3 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH3.00

4 277 ESPECIALLY A DOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely2.00

5 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH1.00

6. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 180 SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler10.00

2T 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm8.50

2T 638 Hot Flowin Jazz Madison Spak Madison Spak8.50

4 117 Lazy Intentions Lily Zomparelli Lily Zomparelli7.00

5 298 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson6.00

6 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING5.00

7 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner4.00

8 177 Odds R Im Good Layne Michaela Lebshier Layne Michaela Lebshier3.00

9 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander2.00

8. NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 217 Sonnys Sweet Sierra Brooklyn Donaldson Richard Donaldson3.00

2 274 Rl One Good Sudden Briana Bachman Tina Bachman2.00

3 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Bella Rae Joos Scott Riden1.00

12. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner2.00

2 274 Rl One Good Sudden Briana Bachman Tina Bachman1.00

13. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper10.00

2 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm9.00

3 180 SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler8.00

4 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan7.00

5 117 Lazy Intentions Lily Zomparelli Lily Zomparelli6.00

6 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH5.00

7 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING4.00

8 123 Zips Silky Hotrod CHARISSA R McMURRAY MICHELLE BURNS3.00

9T 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander1.50

9T 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH1.50

14. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes3.00

2 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR2.00

3 892 EZ Super Rock Keith Caughran Keith Caughran1.00

16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1923 Flat Out Cheating KELLY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI1.00

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Mighty Statutory JASON G SOMNITZ JASON G SOMNITZ3.00

2 2016 Hypothermic DAWN STROHECKER DAWN STROHECKER2.00

3 164 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness1.00

18. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER11.00

2 320 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD10.00

3 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers9.00

4T 218 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER7.50

4T 159 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy7.50

6 648 Rock N Jewels Faron B Ballard Faron Ballard6.00

7 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS5.00

8 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz4.00

9 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye3.00

19. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes3.00

2 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR2.00

3 892 EZ Super Rock Keith Caughran Keith Caughran1.00

22. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Mighty Statutory JASON G SOMNITZ JASON G SOMNITZ3.00

2T 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS1.50

2T 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cody J Campbell Cassidy Paige Morgan1.50

23. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 560 Never Sudden BRAD W KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS6.00

2T 355 Mega Lazy COLTON E SMITH Jennifer Withers4.50

2T 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER4.50

4 648 Rock N Jewels Shelbi Ballard Faron Ballard3.00

5 187 JUST CALL ME LAZY Cody J Campbell SHARON BAUMGARDT2.00

6 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm1.00

27. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 255 Touchin Matters Lillie Koester STACY M WESTJOHN3.00

2 277 ESPECIALLY A DOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely2.00

3 295 Slipmeazip KAYLYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN1.00

28. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 177 Odds R Im Good Layne Michaela Lebshier Layne Michaela Lebshier4.00

2 203 PQH Good N Flashy Grace Barman Grace Barman3.00

3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN2.00

4 217 Sonnys Sweet Sierra Brooklyn Donaldson Richard Donaldson1.00

29. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER3.00

2 891 Red Rock N Asset Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

31. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Gracious Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN1.00

33. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin7.00

2 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER 6.00

3T 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL4.50

3T 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman4.50

5 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO3.00

6 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey2.00

7 127 YOU BET IMA BATMAN TASH SCHULZE TASH SCHULZE1.00

35. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER5.00

2 903 Excitacion Kristy Olinger ROSANNE HARSHBARGER4.00

3 870 Sizzlin Hot Story Danny West Danny West3.00

4 891 Red Rock N Asset Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

5 877 Aok Touch Of Spice Bobbie James Bobbie James1.00

37. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Gracious Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN1.00

38. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 255 Touchin Matters Lillie Koester STACY M WESTJOHN1.00

39. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin7.00

2 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER 6.00

3 162 Only The Best Chips JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL5.00

4 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman4.00

5 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL3.00

6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO2.00

7 181 Girls Loving Time Andy Chwala James Johnson1.00

40. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS2.00

2 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN1.00

46. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS2.00

2 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN1.00

48. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT1.00

51. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner15.00

2 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander14.00

3 117 Lazy Intentions Lily Zomparelli Lily Zomparelli13.00

4 115 A Krymsun Minute Sydney Roney Deann Roney12.00

5 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan11.00

6 298 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson10.00

7T 202 Unforgettable London Anna Thompson PENNY J BOYER8.50

7T 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH8.50

9 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino7.00

52. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Neverhaditthisgood KATE L KRAMER KATE KRAMER4.00

2 500 Hes Got A Kat Tail HEIDI KALLENBERGER HEIDI KALLENBERGER3.00

3 202 Unforgettable London Kelli K Baker PENNY J BOYER2.00

4 167 Hot Krymsun Legacy Lauren Russell Lauren Russell1.00

54. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Neverhaditthisgood WENDY M LAESCH KATE KRAMER6.00

2 250 We Are Who We Are SHERI WANDACHOWICZ SHERI WANDACHOWICZ5.00

3 199 NO SIMPLE MAN SARA ANN FRANSEN ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN4.00

4 730 Devious Escape JENNIFER A BURTON STEPHANIE HATHAWAY3.00

5 500 Hes Got A Kat Tail KATHLEEN R ZELNIO HEIDI KALLENBERGER2.00

6 213 Absolute Credentials Bart Nelson Jaide Gavinski1.00

55. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 282 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS11.50

1T 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue EMMA V GARCIA Robyn & EMMA V Garcia11.50

3 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner10.00

4 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander9.00

5 115 A Krymsun Minute Sydney Roney Deann Roney8.00

6 117 Lazy Intentions Lily Zomparelli Lily Zomparelli7.00

7 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden6.00

8 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino5.00

9 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH4.00

56. NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Bella Rae Joos Scott Riden1.00

57. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Only Sparks Fly JENNIFER A BURTON TRACIE LINN PETERSAK3.00

2 262 Hoos At The Girls LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA2.00

3 500 Hes Got A Kat Tail KATHLEEN R ZELNIO HEIDI KALLENBERGER1.00

58. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 199 NO SIMPLE MAN SARA ANN FRANSEN ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN8.00

2 250 We Are Who We Are SHERI WANDACHOWICZ SHERI WANDACHOWICZ7.00

3 1098 Orange Is The Newbay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY6.00

4 604 Al Be Your Tribute Danielle Neisendorf Danielle Neisendorf5.00

5 244 DENYING YOUR ASSETS Donna Johnson Donna Johnson4.00

6 665 SH COUNTING STARS Kara M Flentje Kara Flentje3.00

7 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO2.00

8 160 When The DJs Sleepin Valerie Poll Valerie Poll1.00

59. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey3.00

2 330 Only Sparks Fly TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK2.00

3 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

60. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue LYNDA DANIELSON Robyn & EMMA V Garcia5.00

2 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey4.00

3 244 DENYING YOUR ASSETS Donna Johnson Donna Johnson3.00

4 1098 Orange Is The Newbay WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY2.00

DQ 220 Bmq Almost Illegal VALERIE KEARNS Alexa Frencl1.00

61. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan12.00

2 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden11.00

3 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander10.00

4 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING9.00

5 123 Zips Silky Hotrod CHARISSA R McMURRAY MICHELLE BURNS8.00

6 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper7.00

7 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH6.00

8 115 A Krymsun Minute Sydney Roney Deann Roney5.00

9 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner4.00

62. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 282 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS7.00

2 1147 Uf A Light Smoke EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA6.00

3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm5.00

4 638 Hot Flowin Jazz Madison Spak Madison Spak4.00

5 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander3.00

6 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH2.00

63. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 199 NO SIMPLE MAN SARA ANN FRANSEN ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN2.00

2 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

64. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 665 SH COUNTING STARS Kara M Flentje Kara Flentje3.00

2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO2.00

3 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye1.00

65. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL4.00

2 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey3.00

3 164 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness2.00

DQ 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

66. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 CR CUSTOM COWBOY Andy Chwala Veronica J Brooks3.00

2 122 Vintage Cheers Andy Chwala Ray Hott2.00

DQ 205 Electric Frost Bite Britney Reinebach Elizabeth Canty1.00

67. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 147 Jag R Us Gracie Kooken Wendy & Gracie Kooken1.00

68. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 CR CUSTOM COWBOY Veronica J Brooks Veronica J Brooks3.00

2 215 Banjo Be Aech VICTORIA OVERBEE- VICTORIA OVERBEE-2.00

DQ 205 Electric Frost Bite Elizabeth Canty Elizabeth Canty1.00

69. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 CR CUSTOM COWBOY Andy Chwala Veronica J Brooks12.00

2 103 Cash An Checks Becky Sue Boyer Becky Sue Boyer11.00

3T 181 Girls Loving Time Andy Chwala James Johnson9.50

3T 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS9.50

5 205 Electric Frost Bite Britney Reinebach Elizabeth Canty8.00

6T 104 Jettas Fame Tim Boyer Thomas Monfort6.00

6T 136 Justasmalltowncowboy ROBERT DEAN WILLS Scott/Linda Pingleton6.00

6T 215 Banjo Be Aech VICTORIA OVERBEE- VICTORIA OVERBEE-6.00

9 122 Vintage Cheers Andy Chwala Ray Hott4.00

70. AQHA 142300: Two Yr Old Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 221 Darksyde Of The Moon DREW DEBUHR Brooke Granzow5.00

2 252 Hez Lopin The Line KEVIN M CARR Janeen Schackel4.00

3 886 Two Scoops Of Heaven Laura Merriman MARK/LARA MERRIMAN3.00

4T 838 Remember Me Willie Chelsea Hoffman J Leslie And Peggy Payne1.50

4T 856 Sleepin Real Good MARK MERRIMAN J GENE SCHMIDT1.50

71. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 560 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS6.00

2 140 Aok Mr Kp SCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN5.00

3 242 EVENING ON THE RANGE Cheyanne Shrock KATHY FREESTONE-REACH4.00

4 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz3.00
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5 648 Rock N Jewels Faron B Ballard Faron Ballard2.00

6 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

72. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 560 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS1.00

73. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING1.00

74. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 648 Rock N Jewels Faron B Ballard Faron Ballard2.00

DQ 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

76. NAQHA 75: LeadLine - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Hayden Joos Scott Riden1.50

1T 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS Shelby French ROBERT FRENCH1.50

77. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Only The Best Chips JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL10.00

2T 188 Freak N Kool KEVIN M CARR Susan Elliott8.50

2T 240 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER8.50

4 299 HP Good Investment Brent Specht Alexandria Hults7.00

5 185 Texas Swagger Cody J Campbell TOMMY SHEETS6.00

6T 201 A Krymsun Dream DANNY HAYNES JUDY K FOX4.50

6T 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman4.50

8 160 When The DJs Sleepin Valerie Poll Valerie Poll3.00

9T 128 Lopin Real Purdy KELSEY A TUMEY Jason/Candace James1.50

9T 174 Too Many To Love BROCK I REINEBACH Kim Greif1.50

79. NAQHA 81: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 274 Rl One Good Sudden Briana Bachman Tina Bachman5.00

2 217 Sonnys Sweet Sierra Brooklyn Donaldson Richard Donaldson4.00

3 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Bella Rae Joos Scott Riden3.00

4 215 Banjo Be Aech Peyton Chwala VICTORIA OVERBEE-2.00

5 181 Girls Loving Time Carter Chwala James Johnson1.00

80. NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Miss Angels Hot Rod Deborah Lynn Robinson Jessica L Robinson2.00

2 206 Shack Pack CHRISTINE JOHNSEN CHRISTINE JOHNSEN1.00

81. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Shes A Snatchin Zip Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander6.00

2 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan5.00

3 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner4.00

4 203 PQH Good N Flashy Grace Barman Grace Barman3.00

5 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino2.00
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6 177 Odds R Im Good Layne Michaela Lebshier Layne Michaela Lebshier1.00

82. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Vs Revitalyzed Asha Winterfeld Dare & Tanna Winterfeld13.00

2 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER12.00

3 171 Touch My Potential Brian J Banta SHERRI A BANTA11.00

4 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman10.00

5 154 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA J WALKER BRENDA WALKER9.00

6 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers8.00

7 223 My One N Only Girl Britney Reinebach Britney Reinebach7.00

8T 1001 VS First In Line TERESA OVERBAUGH TERESA OVERBAUGH 5.50

8T 523 Justa Hint Of Magic JOAN M SELLBERG JOAN M SELLBERG5.50

84. AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 207 Shes A Snatchin Zip Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander2.50

1T 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN2.50

3 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING1.00

85. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JENNIFER A BURTON JULIE EHLER8.00

2 116 Vs Revitalyzed DREW DEBUHR Dare & Tanna Winterfeld7.00

3 187 JUST CALL ME LAZY Cody J Campbell SHARON BAUMGARDT6.00

4 188 Freak N Kool KEVIN M CARR Susan Elliott5.00

5 127 YOU BET IMA BATMAN ROBERT DEAN WILLS TASH SCHULZE4.00

6 109 Hubbas Cool Cash DANNY HAYNES Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright3.00

7 564 Mac N Zziple Alex Miller Kimberly Bengston2.00

8 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan1.00

86. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Laced N Elegant SHERRI A BANTA SHERRI A BANTA10.00

2 242 EVENING ON THE RANGE Cheyanne Shrock KATHY FREESTONE-REACH9.00

3 109 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright8.00

4 247 SWEET LIL COWBOY Susan Janssen Susan Janssen7.00

5 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye6.00

6 160 When The DJs Sleepin Valerie Poll Valerie Poll5.00

7 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO4.00

8 223 My One N Only Girl Britney Reinebach Britney Reinebach3.00

9 218 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER2.00

87. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 212 Vs Covergirl TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER15.00

2 222 NO DOUBT FAITHFUL SARA ANN FRANSEN ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN14.00

3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL13.00

4 240 Now Thats A Batt Man PAMELA BUTLER PAMELA BUTLER12.00

5 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER11.00

6 127 YOU BET IMA BATMAN TASH SCHULZE TASH SCHULZE10.00
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7 648 Rock N Jewels Faron B Ballard Faron Ballard9.00

8 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE8.00

9 320 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD7.00

88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Only The Best Chips JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL10.00

2 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE9.00

3 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT8.00

4 222 NO DOUBT FAITHFUL SARA ANN FRANSEN ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN7.00

5T 299 HP Good Investment Brent Specht Alexandria Hults5.50

5T 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman5.50

7 201 A Krymsun Dream DANNY HAYNES JUDY K FOX4.00

8 560 Never Sudden BRAD W KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS3.00

9 118 Km Certainly Best BROCK I REINEBACH ASHLEY FAWNS2.00

89. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden13.00

2 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING12.00

3T 108 Hot As The Blazes Caitlynn Osting Herman Jr Heinz10.50

3T 203 PQH Good N Flashy Grace Barman Grace Barman10.50

5 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH9.00

6 207 Shes A Snatchin Zip Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander8.00

7 117 Lazy Intentions Lily Zomparelli Lily Zomparelli7.00

8 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino6.00

9T 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner3.50

9T 277 ESPECIALLY A DOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely3.50

9T 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan3.50

9T 123 Zips Silky Hotrod CHARISSA R McMURRAY MICHELLE BURNS3.50

90. NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 217 Sonnys Sweet Sierra Brooklyn Donaldson Richard Donaldson3.00

2 274 Rl One Good Sudden Briana Bachman Tina Bachman2.00

3 275 Chips Lucky Coupe Bella Rae Joos Scott Riden1.00

91. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH4.00

2 277 ESPECIALLY A DOLL Eric Charles Wisely Jimmy D Wisely3.00

3 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH2.00

DQ 135 Radically Dandy Lydia Severino Lydia Severino0.00

92. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm5.00

2 102 Sleepin I Will Be LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER4.00

3 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING3.00

93. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1T 111 Radical Romeo Kelsey Stangebye Kelley Stangebye11.50

1T 665 SH COUNTING STARS Kara M Flentje Kara Flentje11.50

3 517 LAZY WHEN IM HOT KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER10.00

4T 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS8.50

4T 159 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy8.50

6 154 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA J WALKER BRENDA WALKER7.00

7 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER6.00

8 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson5.00

9 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER4.00

94. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO7.00

2 218 CRUZEN REAL GOOD Gabrielle Mueller McGuire GABRIELLE N MUELLER6.00

3T 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS4.50

3T 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz4.50

5 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman3.00

6 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers2.00

95. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL9.00

2 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey8.00

3 517 LAZY WHEN IM HOT KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER7.00

4 523 Justa Hint Of Magic JOAN M SELLBERG JOAN M SELLBERG6.00

5T 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE4.50

5T 159 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy4.50

7 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson3.00

8 648 Rock N Jewels Faron B Ballard Faron Ballard2.00

97. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Texas Swagger Cody J Campbell TOMMY SHEETS13.00

2 187 JUST CALL ME LAZY Cody J Campbell SHARON BAUMGARDT12.00

3 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT11.00

4 1923 Flat Out Cheating MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI10.00

5 171 Touch My Potential JEFF R GREAVES SHERRI A BANTA9.00

6 299 HP Good Investment Brent Specht Alexandria Hults8.00

7T 560 Never Sudden BRAD W KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS6.50

7T 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman6.50

9 211 Rios Marecedes VALERIE KEARNS Edward Dewey5.00

98. NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 217 Sonnys Sweet Sierra Brooklyn Donaldson Richard Donaldson2.00

2 274 Rl One Good Sudden Briana Bachman Tina Bachman1.00

100. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH6.00

2 142 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER Emily Wynne ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER5.00
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3T 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH3.50

3T 123 Zips Silky Hotrod CHARISSA R McMURRAY MICHELLE BURNS3.50

5 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan2.00

6 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING1.00

101. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1923 Flat Out Cheating MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI6.00

2 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz5.00

3 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers4.00

4 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman3.00

5 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson2.00

6 154 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA J WALKER BRENDA WALKER1.00

102. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT8.00

2 299 HP Good Investment Brent Specht Alexandria Hults7.00

3 185 Texas Swagger Cody J Campbell TOMMY SHEETS6.00

4 560 Never Sudden BRAD W KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS5.00

103. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm7.00

2 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan6.00

3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN5.00

4 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH4.00

5T 180 SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler2.50

5T 172 GOOD N PLENTY BENNY BRIANNA FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH2.50

7 194 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING1.00

104. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER 3.00

2 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers2.00

3 557 COOL SHOES ZIPPO Melanie N Heinz Melanie H Heinz1.00

105. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 I GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN3.00

2 424 Gota Lota Lazy Michele A Brickham Michele A Brickham2.00

3 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson1.00

106. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER 8.00

2 187 JUST CALL ME LAZY Cody J Campbell SHARON BAUMGARDT7.00

3 180 SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler6.00

4 564 Mac N Zziple Alex Miller Kimberly Bengston5.00

5 186 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS Cody J Campbell Cassidy Paige Morgan4.00

107. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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0 147 Jag R Us Gracie Kooken Wendy & Gracie Kooken0.00

108. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 CR CUSTOM COWBOY Veronica J Brooks Veronica J Brooks9.00

2 103 Cash An Checks Becky Sue Boyer Becky Sue Boyer8.00

3 249 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS7.00

4 210 Rey Charles SHELLEY GRAHAM Ross Graham6.00

5 215 Banjo Be Aech VICTORIA OVERBEE- VICTORIA OVERBEE-5.00

6 260 A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER4.00

7T 205 Electric Frost Bite Elizabeth Canty Elizabeth Canty2.50

7T 12 Innocent Promotion Susan Robinson Susan Robinson2.50

9 356 HOT IN CLEVELAND LINDA PINGLETON Scott/Linda Pingleton1.00

201. NAQHA 201: NP Futurity Weanling Fillies - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 832 EnlightenMeToo CONNIE BRADLEY CONNIE BRADLEY 8.00

2 853 Unnamed West Danny West Danny West7.00

3 878 Unnamed Kimmel 1 RILEY PRICE JOE & KAY KIMMEL6.00

4 833 Unnamed Grotenhuis LAURA TE GROTENHUIS LAURA TE GROTENHUIS5.00

5 884 Unnamed Kimmel 2 JOE H KIMMEL JOE & KAY KIMMEL4.00

6 835 Unnamed Grotenhuis 2 William M Gard LAURA TE GROTENHUIS3.00

7 836 Unnamed Payne Peggy Payne Peggy Payne2.00

8 928 Unnamed Seitz Laura Seitz Laura Seitz1.00

202. NAQHA 202: Non Pro Futurity Weanling Colts - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 979 Unnamed Lawhead CHERYL M LAWHEAD CHERYL M LAWHEAD8.00

2 883 Unnamed Kain Mollie Kain Corey & Mollie Kain7.00

3 992 Unnamed Koenig Elizabeth Koenig Elizabeth Koenig6.00

4 938 Unnamed Seitz 2 Laura Seitz Laura Seitz5.00

5 889 Unnamed Thompson Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson4.00

6 813 Unnamed Jensen L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN3.00

7 864 Unnamed West 2 Danny West Danny West2.00

8 906 Unnamed Loftus LARRY LOFTUS DEBRA LYNN LOFTUS1.00

203. NAQHA 203: NP Futurity Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes3.00

2 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR2.00

3 892 EZ Super Rock Keith Caughran Keith Caughran1.00

204. NAQHA 204: NP Fut Yearling Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER4.00

2 870 Sizzlin Hot Story Danny West Danny West3.00

3 877 Aok Touch Of Spice Bobbie James Bobbie James2.00

4 891 Red Rock N Asset Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson1.00

205. NAQHA 205: NP Fut Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS2.00
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2 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN1.00

206. NAQHA 206: NP Fut 2 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Two Scoops Of Heaven Laura Merriman MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

2 838 Remember Me Willie J Leslie Payne J Leslie And Peggy Payne1.00

207. NAQHA 207: NP Fut 3 Yr Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Huntin An Investor ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN2.00

2 874 Goldun Zipper LUCY LUX RULON LUCY LUX RULON1.00

208. NAQHA 208: NP Fut 3 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 924 Smooth Sailin Willie Laura Merriman MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

2 874 Goldun Zipper LUCY LUX RULON LUCY LUX RULON1.00

301. NAQHA 301: Closed Fut Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes3.00

2 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR2.00

3 892 EZ Super Rock Keith Caughran Keith Caughran1.00

302. NAQHA 302: Closed Fut Yearling Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER5.00

2 903 Excitacion Kristy Olinger ROSANNE HARSHBARGER4.00

3 870 Sizzlin Hot Story Danny West Danny West3.00

4 891 Red Rock N Asset Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

5 877 Aok Touch Of Spice Bobbie James Bobbie James1.00

303. NAQHA 303: Closed Fut Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS2.00

2 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN1.00

305. NAQHA 305: Closed Fut 2 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Two Scoops Of Heaven Laura Merriman MARK/LARA MERRIMAN3.00

2 856 Sleepin Real Good MARK MERRIMAN J GENE SCHMIDT2.00

3 838 Remember Me Willie Chelsea Hoffman J Leslie And Peggy Payne1.00

306. NAQHA 306: Closed Fut 3 Yr Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Huntin An Investor JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE DEMIRJIAN3.00

2 876 Unforgetableenterprz Chelsea Hoffman PENNY J BOYER2.00

3 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON1.00

307. NAQHA 307: Closed Fut 3 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Huntin An Investor BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN3.00

2 924 Smooth Sailin Willie MARK MERRIMAN MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

3 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON1.00

308. NAQHA 308: Closed Fut 3 Yr Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON3.00

2 924 Smooth Sailin Willie MARK MERRIMAN MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

3 945 Huntin An Investor BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN1.00

309. NAQHA 309: Closed Fut Weanling Fillies - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 832 EnlightenMeToo Kristy Olinger CONNIE BRADLEY 9.00

2 878 Unnamed Kimmel 1 RILEY PRICE JOE & KAY KIMMEL8.00

3 853 Unnamed West Danny West Danny West7.00

4 833 Unnamed Grotenhuis STACY M WESTJOHN LAURA TE GROTENHUIS6.00

5 835 Unnamed Grotenhuis 2 Dean Yoder LAURA TE GROTENHUIS5.00

6 873 Raggedi Ann PENNY J BOYER PENNY J BOYER4.00

7 836 Unnamed Payne Peggy Payne Peggy Payne3.00

8 928 Unnamed Seitz Laura Seitz Laura Seitz2.00

9 884 Unnamed Kimmel 2 Evan Adams JOE & KAY KIMMEL1.00

310. NAQHA 310: Closed Fut Weanling Colts - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 979 Unnamed Lawhead CHERYL M LAWHEAD CHERYL M LAWHEAD6.00

2 883 Unnamed Kain Mollie Kain Corey & Mollie Kain5.00

3 864 Unnamed West 2 Danny West Danny West4.00

4 813 Unnamed Jensen L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN3.00

5 889 Unnamed Thompson Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

6 906 Unnamed Loftus LARRY LOFTUS DEBRA LYNN LOFTUS1.00

311. NAQHA 311: Champion OF Champions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 832 EnlightenMeToo Kristy Olinger CONNIE BRADLEY 2.00

2 979 Unnamed Lawhead CHERYL M LAWHEAD CHERYL M LAWHEAD1.00

401. NAQHA 401: Open Fut. Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes3.00

2 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR2.00

3 892 EZ Super Rock Keith Caughran Keith Caughran1.00

402. NAQHA 402: Open Fut Yearling Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER5.00

2 903 Excitacion Kristy Olinger ROSANNE HARSHBARGER4.00

3 870 Sizzlin Hot Story Danny West Danny West3.00

4 891 Red Rock N Asset Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

5 877 Aok Touch Of Spice Bobbie James Bobbie James1.00

403. NAQHA 403: Open Fut Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS2.00

2 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN1.00

404. NAQHA 404: Open Fut 2 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Two Scoops Of Heaven Laura Merriman MARK/LARA MERRIMAN3.00

2 838 Remember Me Willie Chelsea Hoffman J Leslie And Peggy Payne2.00
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3 856 Sleepin Real Good MARK MERRIMAN J GENE SCHMIDT1.00

405. NAQHA 405: Open Fut 3 Yr Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Huntin An Investor JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE DEMIRJIAN3.00

2 876 Unforgetableenterprz Chelsea Hoffman PENNY J BOYER2.00

3 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON1.00

406. NAQHA 406: Open Fut 3 Yr Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Huntin An Investor BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN3.00

2 924 Smooth Sailin Willie MARK MERRIMAN MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

3 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON1.00

407. NAQHA 407: Open Fut 3 Yr Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 874 Goldun Zipper PENNY J BOYER LUCY LUX RULON3.00

2 924 Smooth Sailin Willie MARK MERRIMAN MARK/LARA MERRIMAN2.00

3 945 Huntin An Investor BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN1.00

408. NAQHA 408: Open Fut Weanling Fillies - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 832 EnlightenMeToo Kristy Olinger CONNIE BRADLEY 9.00

2 878 Unnamed Kimmel 1 RILEY PRICE JOE & KAY KIMMEL8.00

3 833 Unnamed Grotenhuis STACY M WESTJOHN LAURA TE GROTENHUIS7.00

4 853 Unnamed West Danny West Danny West6.00

5 835 Unnamed Grotenhuis 2 Dean Yoder LAURA TE GROTENHUIS5.00

6 873 Raggedi Ann PENNY J BOYER PENNY J BOYER4.00

7 884 Unnamed Kimmel 2 Evan Adams JOE & KAY KIMMEL3.00

8 836 Unnamed Payne Peggy Payne Peggy Payne2.00

9 928 Unnamed Seitz Laura Seitz Laura Seitz1.00

409. NAQHA 409: Open Fut Weanling Colts - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 979 Unnamed Lawhead CHERYL M LAWHEAD CHERYL M LAWHEAD8.00

2 992 Unnamed Koenig Elizabeth Koenig Elizabeth Koenig7.00

3 883 Unnamed Kain Mollie Kain Corey & Mollie Kain6.00

4 813 Unnamed Jensen L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN5.00

5 938 Unnamed Seitz 2 Laura Seitz Laura Seitz4.00

6 864 Unnamed West 2 Danny West Danny West3.00

7 889 Unnamed Thompson Kalea Thompson Kalea Thompson2.00

8 906 Unnamed Loftus LARRY LOFTUS DEBRA LYNN LOFTUS1.00

501. NAQHA 501: Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 I Know Best TRAVIS BORN YVONNE WEINBERGER$268.80 6.00

2 114 Rocked By Choice KELLY M JADIN AMY DELISE$184.80 5.00

3 112 Inviting Envy KEVIN M CARR Mark Holtzman$159.60 4.00

4 848 No Doubt Im Country KATHLEEN R ZELNIO LOWELL W OSTERBUR$84.00 3.00

5 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN$75.60 2.00

6 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes$67.20 1.00

502. NAQHA 502: Non Pro Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 I Know Best YVONNE WEINBERGER YVONNE WEINBERGER$272.00 5.00

2 112 Inviting Envy Mark Holtzman Mark Holtzman$216.00 4.00

3 848 No Doubt Im Country LOWELL W OSTERBUR LOWELL W OSTERBUR$160.00 3.00

4 839 Hez Good N Hot L GLENN II JENSEN L GLENN II JENSEN$80.00 2.00

5 855 One Tuff Rock CYNTHIA HERDES Steven Wayne Herdes$72.00 1.00

801. NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Consider Me Lazy Lynn E Campbell Lynn E Campbell1.00

802. NSBA 9044: Am Showmanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CHAYNA DENICOLO1.00

803. NSBA 9045: Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey3.00

2 360 Consider Me Lazy Lynn E Campbell Lynn E Campbell2.00

804. NSBA 9043: Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 298 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson0.00

0 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander0.00

806. NSBA 9047: YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson2.00

2 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander1.00

851. NSBA 9064: NOV YA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander3.00

2 115 A Krymsun Minute Sydney Roney Deann Roney2.00

852. NSBA 9065: NOV AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Neverhaditthisgood KATE L KRAMER KATE KRAMER1.00

854. NSBA 9199: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Devious Escape JENNIFER A BURTON STEPHANIE HATHAWAY$422.04 4.00

2 107 Neverhaditthisgood WENDY M LAESCH KATE KRAMER$281.36 3.00

3 250 We Are Who We Are SHERI WANDACHOWICZ SHERI WANDACHOWICZ2.00

4 500 Hes Got A Kat Tail KATHLEEN R ZELNIO HEIDI KALLENBERGER1.00

855. NSBA 9029: DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue EMMA V GARCIA Robyn & EMMA V Garcia3.00

857. NSBA 9030: DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 262 Hoos At The Girls LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA1.00

858. NSBA 9031: DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1098 Orange Is The Newbay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY1.00
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859. NSBA 9051: DA SELECT AM HUS - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey1.00

860. NSBA 9032: DA - SR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue LYNDA DANIELSON Robyn & EMMA V Garcia2.00

2 1098 Orange Is The Newbay WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY1.00

861. NSBA 9073: Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander2.00

862. NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 282 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS2.00

2 237 Art I Riveting Morgan Alexander Morgan Alexander1.00

865. NSBA 9077: AM Select HS Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey1.00

870. NSBA 9028: DA - 2 YR OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 221 Darksyde Of The Moon DREW DEBUHR Brooke Granzow$651.70 2.00

2 252 Hez Lopin The Line KEVIN M CARR Janeen Schackel1.00

882. NSBA 9072: NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Vs Revitalyzed Asha Winterfeld Dare & Tanna Winterfeld3.00

2 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman2.00

3 198 Miss Angels Hot Rod Deborah Lynn Robinson Jessica L Robinson1.00

885. NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Vs Revitalyzed DREW DEBUHR Dare & Tanna Winterfeld1.00

886. NSBA 9036: DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 225 Whata Moonlite Ride Brooke Granzow Brooke Granzow1.00

887. NSBA 9050: DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 212 Vs Covergirl TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER2.00

888. NSBA 9037: DA - JR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 225 Whata Moonlite Ride DREW DEBUHR Brooke Granzow0.00

892. NSBA 9082: YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 560 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS0.00

895. NSBA 9084: AM Sel Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey1.00

897. NSBA 9058: GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman1.00

901. NSBA 9068: Nsba NOV AM TRAIL - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman Brittanie Norman1.00

902. NSBA 9059: Nsba JR TRAIL - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 106 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman0.00

905. NSBA 9060: Nsba SELECT AM TRAIL - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 I GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN1.00

996. NSBA 3010: Open 3 YO Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 225 Whata Moonlite Ride DREW DEBUHR Brooke Granzow$328.16 5.00

2 161 Laced N Elegant SHERRI A BANTA SHERRI A BANTA$255.24 4.00

3 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT$145.85 3.00

4 212 Vs Covergirl TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER2.00

5 174 Too Many To Love BROCK I REINEBACH Kim Greif1.00

1010. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 885 Final Cheers TRENT M ADAMS TRENT M ADAMS0.00

1011. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 189 Im Really Classie Cody J Campbell ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT0.00

1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Gracious Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Mighty Statutory JASON G SOMNITZ JASON G SOMNITZ0.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Gracious Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 893 Fashionably Cool ROSANNE HARSHBARGER ROSANNE HARSHBARGER0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Mighty Statutory JASON G SOMNITZ JASON G SOMNITZ0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER0.00

4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 255 Touchin Matters Lillie Koester STACY M WESTJOHN0.00

4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 177 Odds R Im Good Layne Michaela Lebshier Layne Michaela Lebshier0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner0.00

1T 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 134 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner0.00

1T 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper0.00

1T 180 SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler0.00

1T 152 JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS SARAH FRENCH ROBERT FRENCH0.00


